BUS NUMBER: 84

Marion County School Bus Schedule

FRANK LAROSA

SCHOOLS: FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL, FAIRMONT CATHOLIC, WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE, WATSON

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
6:20 AM Arrive 12th Street Lot 2:00 PM Arrive 12th Street Lot
6:42 AM Leave 12th Street Lot 2:15 PM Leave 12th Street Lot
6:45 AM Rt 250 N Cleveland Ave/Willow St | 2:40 PM | FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
6:46 AM Rt 250 N/Camden Rd behind #71
6:47 AM Rt 250 N 788 Cleveland Ave 2:43 PM |Rt 250 N Cleveland Ave/Kens Chinese
6:48 AM Rt 250 N 844 Cleveland Ave 2:44 PM Rt 250 N Willow St.
6:49 AM Rt 250 N/Just Like Home Daycare | 2:45PM Rt 250 N Camden Rd
6:58 AM | Barrackville School/69 & 18 transfers | 2:46 PM Rt 250 N 788 Cleveland Ave
7:00 AM Hampton Rd/Camelot Trailer Park | 2:47 PM Rt 250 N 844 Cleveland Ave
7:.02 AM Chesapeake T/A 248 PM | Rt 250 N Just Like Home Daycare
7:06 AM Hampton Rd/Sutton Dr. 2:51 PM Barrackville School
7:.08 AM Jackson St./Monroe St. 2:54 PM | Hampton Rd/Camelot Trailer Park
7:12 AM | FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL | 2:57 PM Chesapeake T/A
7:25 AM Rt 250S Past Muriales to 2:59 PM Hampton Rad/Sutton Dr

MLR Shirlane Ave 3:12 PM FAIRMONT CATHOLIC

7:26 AM MLR/1690 3:18 PM 8th St./Virginia Ave
7:27 AM MLR/Gilbob St. 3:20 PM WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE
7:28 AM MLR/Fox Hill 3:23 PM Industrial Rd/Watson Bridge
7:30 AM Big Ree Dr/Joyland T/A 3:25 PM MLR/Shirlane Ave
7:32 AM Skyline Drive 3:26 PM MLR/1690
7:33 AM Hunsaker/Calvin St. 3:27 PM MLR/Gilbob St.
7:34 AM Hunsaker/Wayside Dr. 3:28 PM MLR/Fox Hill
7:38 AM WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE 3:29 PM MLR/Sunbeam Daycare
7:45 AM FAIRMONT CATHOLIC 3:32 PM Big Tree Dr/Joy Lane T/A
7:50 AM 4th St/Gaston Ave 3:35 PM Skyline Drive
7:51 AM 6th St/Gaston Ave 3:36 PM Concord/Braddock
7:52 AM 8th St/Virginia Ave 3:37 PM Hunsaker/Calvin St.
7:53 AM 9th St/Virginia Ave 3:38 PM Hunsaker/Wayside
7:54 AM 11th St/Virginia Ave 3:45 PM WATSON ELEMENTARY
7:55 AM 12th St/Virginia Ave 3:48 PM Hunsaker St./Wayside Dr.
7:56 AM 13th St/Virginia Ave 3:49 PM Hunsaker/Calvin
7:57 AM 1418 Beverly Rd (Trailer) 3:50 PM 109 Braddock St.
8:00 AM Rt 250 S/1638 3:51 PM 105 Skyline Dr
8:01 AM Rt 250 S/Otlahurst 3:52 PM 110 Skyline Dr

201/7-2018




BUS NUMBER: 84

Marion County School Bus Schedule

FRANK LAROSA

SCHOOLS: FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL, FAIRMONT CATHOLIC, WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE, WATSON

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME
8:.02 AM Rt 250 S/Warren Rd/Waterside 3:55 PM 1690 Mary Lou Retton
8.03 AM MLR Past Muriales to 1690 MLR 3:57 PM Rt 250 N/Waterside
8:10 AM WATSON ELEMENTARY 3:58 PM Rt 250 N/Otlahurst
8:20 AM Park Bus 12th Street Lot 3:59 PM Rt 250 N/1638

4:01 PM 1418 Beverly Rd (Trailer)
4.02 PM 13th St/Virginia Ave
4.03 PM 12th St/Virginia Ave
4.04 PM 11th St/Virginia Ave
4.05 PM 9th St/Virginia Ave
4.06 PM 8th St/Virginia Ave
4.07 PM 6th St./Gaston Ave
4.08 PM 4th St./Gaston Ave
4:15 PM Park Bus 12th Street Lot

201/7-2018




BUS NUMBER: 84 Marion County School Bus Schedule FRANK LAROSA

SCHOOLS: FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL, FAIRMONT CATHOLIC, WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE, WATSON

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME

201/7-2018 3




